
Meet the Student Support Services Department

School Counselors
Freshman Academy

Counselor Assignment

Kathy Griffin
(978) 441-3711
kgriffin@lowell.k12.ma.us

Cluster 7
ELL

Rose Mendonca
(978) 441-7194
rmendonca@lowell.k12.ma.us

Cluster 8

Cheyenne Tamayo
(978) 441-3708
ctamayo@lowell.k12.ma.us

Cluster 9
Lyceum

B House

Counselor Assignment

Vannorath Sarin
(978) 937-7672
vsarin@lowell.k12.ma.us

A-L

Yliana Figueroa
(978) 446-7471
yfigueroa@lowell.k12.ma.us

M-Z

C House

Counselor Assignment

Rithy Uong
(978) 441-3723
ruong@lowell.k12.ma.us

A-L

Rhonda Devost
(978) 446-7338
rdevost@lowell.k12.ma.us

M-Z



D House

Counselor Assignment

Crystal Quinton
(978) 446-7455
cquinton@lowell.k12.ma.us

A-L

Lyndsay Roy
(978) 446-7454
lroy@lowell.k12.ma.us

M-Z

E House

Counselor Assignment

Naly Meng
(978) 446-7349
nmeng@lowell.k12.ma.us

A-L

Shelby Boisvert
(978) 446-7349
sboisvert@lowell.k12.ma.us

M-Z

College & Career Center

Counselor Assignment

Dianne Mccarthy
(978) 970-3377
dmccarthy@lowell.k12.ma.us

College & Career

Heather Brunner
(978) 275-6306
hbrunner@lowell.k12.ma.us

College & Career

Jennifer Magary
(978) 937-8915
jmagary@lowell.k12.ma.us

College & Career



Social Workers

Social Worker Assignment

Gina Martel
(978) 452-0371
gmartel@lowell.k12.ma.us

Freshman Academy
Clusters 8 & 9

Nadia Horton
(978) 446-7090
nhorton@lowell.k12.ma.us

Freshman Academy
Cluster 7, ELL, Lyceum

Mauren Shwartz
(978) 937-8932
mschwartz@lowell.k12.ma.us

B House

TBD
(978) 446-7480

C House

Amanda Hosmer
(978) 970-3379
ahosmer@lowell.k12.ma.us

D House

Susan Porier
(978)275-6320
sporier@lowell.k12.ma.us

E House

Melissa Koster
(978) 937-8926
mkoster@lowell.k12.ma.us

Student Re-Entry

Parent Liaisons

Social Worker Assignment

Malinda Koy
mkoy@lowell.k12.ma.us

Khmer

Maryanne Lanes
mlanes@lowell.k12.ma.us

Portuguese


